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SPA - Residenz
Quellengasse Nr.

01 WNFL
Garten
Kellerabteil
Terrasse
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GALERIE
Parkett
16,90 m2

ZIMMER
Parkett
11,40 m2
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STUK +2,30

außenl.Sonnensch.

10
0

23
0

FPH 0,00
STUK +2,30

außenl.Sonnensch.

10
0

23
0

80
200

BD 20 /20 BD 20 /20

/

BAD
Fliesen
4,52 m2

 1
5 

x 
21

 x
 2

0

BD
 40 /20

D
D

 40 /20

WOHNEN/ESSEN/
SCHLAFEN
Parkett
22,89 m2

TERRASSE
Pflaster
7,05 m2

GARTEN
7,66 m2

ÄNDERUNGEN VORBEHALTEN!
NATURMASS NEHMEN!
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